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SAHEED ANURUP CHANDRA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
BURUL, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS 

 

HOLIDAY LIST (SESSION: 2021-22) 

 

DATE DAY OCCASION 

NO. 

OF 

DAYS 

01.07.2021 Thursday  Doctor’s Day 1 

12.07.2021 Monday Rathayatra 1 

21.07.2021 Wednesday Id-Ud-Zoha** 1 

15.08.2021 Sunday Independence Day - 

19.08.2021 Thursday Muharram** 1 

30.08.2021 Monday Janmastami 1 

17.09.2021 Friday Viswakarma Puja 1 

02.10.2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti 1 

06.10.2021 Wednesday Mahalaya 1 

11.10.2021  

to 

06.11.2021 

Monday - Saturday 

Puja Holidays 

(Including Durga Puja, Fateha-Dwaz-

Daham**, Lakshmi Puja, Kali Puja, 

Bhatri Dwitiya) 

27 

09.11.2021 Tuesday Day before Chhat Puja 1 

10.11.2021 Wednesday Chhat Puja 1 

13.11.2021 Saturday Jagadhatrti Puja 1 

15.11.2021 Monday Birthday of  Birsha Munda 1 

16.11.2021 Tuesday College Foundation Day 1 

19.11.2021 Friday Guru Nanak’s Birthday 1 

25.12.2021 to 01.01.2022 Saturday - Saturday 
Winter Recess (Including Christmas & 

New Year’s Day) 
- 

12.01.2022 Wednesday Vivekananda’s Birthday 1 

14.01.2022 Friday Makar Sankranti 1 

23.01.2022 Sunday Netaji’s Birthday - 

24.01.2022 Monday University Foundation Day 1 

25.01.2022 Tuesday Maghotshab 1 

26.01.2022 Wednesday Republic Day 1 

05.02.2022 to06.02.2022 Saturday - Sunday Saraswati Puja 1 

14.02.2022 Monday Birthday of Thakur Panchanan  Barma 1 

01.03.2022 Tuesday Shivaratri 1 

18.03.2022 to 19.03.2022 Friday - Saturday Dol Jatra & Holi & Sab-e-Barat** 1 
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N.B:** If there is any change in the date of these festivals/occasions, (viz., Id-ul-Fitar, Id-ud-Zoha, 

Muharram, Fateha-Duaz-Daham and Sab-e-Barat ) depending upon the sighting of the moon, holiday 

will be notified by a separate notice for the date on which the festival would be actually observed in lieu of 

the date originally notified as holiday for the festival. 

 

 
[DR. SRABANTI BHATTACHARYA] 

PRINCIPAL                         

30.03.2022 Wednesday Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 1 

04.04.2022 Monday Saheed Anurup Ch. Sen Memorial Day 1 

14.04.2022 Thursday 

Chaitra Sankranti  

 and  

Dr. B. R. Ambedkar’s Birthday 

1 

15.04.2022 Friday 
Bengali New Year’s Day, 

Good Friday and Mahavir Jayanti 
1 

16.04.2022 Saturday Easter Saturday 1 

01.05.2022 Sunday Mayday - 

03.05.2022 to 04.05.2022 Tuesday - Wednesday Id-ul-Fitar** 2 

07.05.2022 Saturday Rabindra Jayanti 1 

16.05.2022 Monday Buddha Purnima 1 

17.05.2022 to 30.06.2022 Tuesday to Thursday Summer Recess - 

Principal’s Discretion - - 5 


